

APS DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT SIGNATURE

## American Physical Society Physical Review E (PRE) Irwin Oppenheim Award **Gift Pledge Form**

I,	(first and last name of the "Donor") to support the Irwin Oppenheim Award.
	PS) gratefully acknowledges the Donor's generous contribution, which will
<ul><li>☐ In full by</li><li>☐ Annually, by the 15th of</li></ul>	(MM/DD/YY) (Month), in the amount of \$
For questions or more payment opt lukoff@aps.org or 301-209-3224.	tions, contact Irene I. Lukoff, APS Director of Development at
If the fundraising effort to endow a prize or award falls short of its goal, APS Leadership in consultation with donor(s) and the APS Prizes & Awards Committee, shall have the discretion to direct the funds, either to an already existing prize or award and/or related APS activity—until the funds are depleted.  The American Physical Society is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Donations to the American Physical Society are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.	
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME
ADDRESS	
СІТУ	STATE
EMAIL	PHONE
2. Donor Recognition	
APS may publicly recognize the D	onor:
☐ Yes; please PRINT the way	in which you wish to be recognized in APS communications:
☐ No; Donor prefers to remai	n anonymous.
2. Signatures	
DONOR SIGNATURE	DATE

Return completed Letter of Intent to Kevin Kase, APS Director of Development, American Physical Society, One Physics Ellipse, College Park, MD 20740 (phone: 301-209-3224, email: kase@aps.org).